
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11000783

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF MEALS AND SNACKS FOR THE CINDUCT OF FARMERS'S FIELD SCHOOL ON
SUSTAINABLE CROP PRODUCTION

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-07-01-01

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Catering Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 219,200.00 

Delivery Period: 180 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 01/07/2024

Last Updated / Time 01/07/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 05/07/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 28/06/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


'i

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

of the Philippines

Date: Iu1y01,2024
Quotation No.._3O2tLBEQ.llZ-$:t4X

Province of llocos Norte

CITY OF BATAG

Supplier

Address

Contact No.

Name and Signature of
Authorized Representative

SirlMadam:
Please quote your lowesl and responsive price on the procurement below,

subjeet to the General Conditions stating the shortest time of delivery and
submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than Julv

at General Service Office in the retum envelope
attached herewith

R. No. : 10O-2024-O6{70

MARLON F. SORIA
BAC Chairman

Date: JUNE 28,2024

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
I

11

"12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1g

20

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PRODUCTION

1 0,1 2,17,24,30&3 1,2A24

SNACKS (PANC|T, PUTO & SOFTDRINKS)

.SNACKS (ARROZCALDO W EGG & SOFTDRTNKS)

SNACKS (SOPAS & SOFTDRTNKS)

SNACKS {CUIGKEN SANDI,YICH & SOFTDRINKS)

SNACKS (SPECTAL turKt W EGG & SOFTDRTNKS)

SNACKS (PANCtT,PUTO& SOFTDRTNKS)

AUGUST 7,',14,2 21 & 28,2024

SNACKS (BIKO & SOFTDRTNKS)

SNACKS (CHEESE BURGER & SOFTDRINKS)

SNACKS (ARROZ CALD0 WEGG & SOFTDR|NKS)

SNACKS (CHTCKEN SANDWTCH & SOFTDRTNKS)

SEPETEMBER 4,11,18 & 25,2A24

SNACKS {S0PAS & SOFTDRTNKS)

3NACKS (SPECTAL MrKt W EGG & SOFTDRTNKS)

SNACKS (CHTCKEN SANDWICH & SOFTDRTNKS)

SNACKS (ARROZ CALDO I/VIEGG & SOFTDRINKS)

ocToBER 2,9,16,23,29 & 30,2A24

SNACKS (CHEESE BURGER & SOFTDRTNKSi

SNACKS (PANCtT SHANGHAT & SOFTDRTNKS)

SNACKS (SOPAS & SOFTDR|NKS)

SNACKS (ENSAYMADA & SOFTDRINKS)

SNACKS (CHtCKEN SANDWTCH & SOFTDRTNKS)

SNACKS (ARROZ CAi_DO'#/EGG & SOFTDRTNKS)

x-x-x-x-x PAGE 1 x-x-x-x-x

28

28

28

oo

28

100

28

28

28

28

to

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, llWe quote you on the item at
prices noted above.

1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE ryPEWRITTEN OR WRIfiEN LEGIBLY,
THE DELIVERY IS WTHIN 180 CATENBAR DAYS.
WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A pERtOD OF $tX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES

MATERIALS, ONE O) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT, FROM THE DATE OF

PRICE VALIDIry SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 60 CALENDAR DAYS
PROOF OF PHILGEPS REGISTRATION, MAYOR'S PERMITAND

TAX RETURN AND OMNIBUS SWORN STATEMENT
BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE OUOTATION

BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING
TIONS OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED

APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT: Pho 219.200.00
PROJECT:PURCHA$E OF MEA

BY THE PROCURING ENTITY

Canvassed by:



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Republic of the PhiliPPines

Province of llocos Norte

CITY OF BATAC
Date: Ju1v01,2024

Quotatiott t{o. -lo?L8!!LO?-9!3Q1

Supplier

Address

Contact No.

Name and Signature of
Authorized Representative

SirIMadam:
Please quote your lowest and responsive price on the procurement below,

subject to the General Conditions stating the shortest time of delivery and

Eubmit your quotation duty signed by ycur representative not later thanJuly-
05.2024. t1:00 AM at General Service O'ffice in the retum envelope

attached herewith.

.R. No. : 100-2024{6-070

MARLON F. SORIA
BAC Chairman

Date: JUNE 28.2024

28

to

2B

28

40

28

28

100

oo

28

28

28

28

28

28

)a

28

100

100

rAUI\O

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

UNACKS (SPECIAL MUKIW EGG & SOFTDRINKS)

NOVEMBER 06,2024

SNACKS (PANCIT GUISADO, PUTO & SOFTDRINKS)

LUNCH (RICE, IGADO, BREADED PORK CFiOP, CHOPSEUY,

AGAR-AGAR & BOT. WATER)

VEGETABLE PRODUCTION

2,9,16,23,27,28,29,& 30,2024

SNACKS(PANCIT,PUTO & SOFTDRINKS)

iINACKS(ARROZ CALDO WEGG& SOFTDRINKS)

SNACKS{SOPAS& SCFTDRI Ni(Sl

SNACKS(EGG SANDWICIl& SOFTDRINKSi

SNACKS(CHEE$E BURGER& SOFTDRI NKS)

SNACK S(SPECIAL r\,llKl W/EGG& S0F iDRINKS)

SNACKS(SOPAS& SOFTDRINKS)

SNACKS(PANCIT,PUTO & SOFTDRiNKS)

SEPTEMBER S,1 3,19,20 & 27,2424

SNACKS(BIKO& SOFTDRINKS)

SNACKS(CHEESE BURGER& SOFTDRINKS)

SNACKS{SOPAS& SOFTDRINKS}

SNACKS{CHTCKEN SANDWICH & SOFTDRINKSI

SNACKS(SPECTAL MIKI WEGG& SOFTDR'NKS)

ocToBER 4,11 ,18 &25,2024

SNACKS(ENSAYII4ADA & SOFTDRI NKS)

SNACKS{PANCIT, PUTO& SOFTDRINKS)

SNACKS{SPECTAL MlKi WEGG & SOFTDRINKS}

SNAC K s(cNEE$E 

:[:tff :T]DRr 
N KS)

05,2424

24

2S

2A

27

28

2S

30

31

s2

33

34

35

36

21

22

23

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, l/We quote you on the item at

noted above.
Canvassed by:

1, ALL ENTRIES MUST BE TYFEWRITTEN OR WRITTEN LEGIBLY.

2. THE DELTVERY lS WTH|N 180 CALE$DAR DAYS.

3. WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF $IX (6) MONTHS FOR $UPPLIES
MATERTALS, ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT, FROM THE DATE OF

PRICE VALTDTTY SHALL BE FOR A PERTOD OF_gg_CALENEAB-DAYS_

PROOF OF PHILGEPS REGISTRATION, MAYOR'S PERMITAND
TAX RETURN AND OMNIBUS $WORN STATEMENT

BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATICIN

BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES $HOwlNG

APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT: Phs 213.2q0.q9

L PROJECT:PURCHASE

OF THE PRODUCT BEING OTTERED

BY THE PROCURING ENTITY



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Republic oi the Philippines
Province of llocos Norte

CITY OF BATAC
Date: lu*t7,2024

Quotation No":-2OZll-EI!H!7-lll-0:[

Supplier

Address

Contact No.

Name and Signature of
Authorized Representative

SirlMadam:
Please quote your lowest and responsive price on the procurement below,

subject to the General Conditions stating the shortest time of delivery and
your quotation duly signed by your rcpresentativs mol latar than Julv

BAC Chairman

relum
herewith.

at General Service Office in

P.R. No. :-1-@i!0"!{EjIS,
Date: JUNE 28.2024

41

42

43

44

45

45

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

NOVEMBER 5,18,13 & 14,2024

SNACKS (SPECTAL MrKr W EGG & SOFTDRTNKS)

SNACKS (CHEESE BURGER& SOFTDRINKS}

SNACKS {SoPAS& SoFTDRTNKS)

$NACKS (EGG SANDWTCH& S0FTDRTNKS)

NOVEMBER 15,2824

SNACKS (PANCIT GU|SADO,PUTO, & SOFTDRTNKS)

LUNCH (RICE, FRIED CHICKEN, PORK MENUDO,

PINAKBET, BANANA& BOTTLED WATER}

x-x-x-x-x NOTHTNG FOLLOWS x-x-x-x-x

28

28

28

28

100

100

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, llwe quote you on the item at
prices noted above.

1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE WPEWRITTEN OR WRITTEN LEG'BLY
THE DELMERY I$ WITHIN 180 GALENBAR BAYS.

WARRANW SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (S) MONTH$ FOR SUFPLIE$
MATERIALS, ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT, FROM THE DATE OF

PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 60 CALENDAR DAYS
PROOF OF PHILGEPS REGISTRATION, MAYOR,S PERI\4IT AND

TAX RETURN AND OMNIBUS $WORN STATEMENT
BE ATTACHED UPON SUtsMISSION OF THE AUOTATION

BIDDERS SHALL $UBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWNG
ERTIFIGATIONS OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED

APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT: Php 219.200.00

PROJECT.PURCI.IASE OF MEALS AN

ANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY

ITEM NO.
UNIT OF

ISSUE
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE

PACKS

Canvassed by:


